SHYAMPUR SIDDHESWARI MAHAVIDYALAYA

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION : 2021 — 2022

( From 1*t November, 2021to 30th June, 2022 )
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1. SECOND TERM : After Puja Vacation College Reopen 31t

December, 2021

October, 2021 and continues till 24t:

Chhat Puja 10th & 11th November, 2021 Wednesday & Thursday 02
Jagadharti Puja 13th November, 2021 Saturday 01
Birthday of Birsa Munda 15th November, 2021 Monday 01
Rash Yatra 18th November, 2021 Thursday 01
Birthday of Guru Nanak 19th November, 2021 Friday 01
Winter Recess gt i il o7
English New Year’s Day 1st January, 2022 Saturday 01

2. THIRD TERM : College will start on 27¢ January, 2022 to continue till 30t June, 2022

Vivekananda’s Birth Day 12th January, 2022 Wednesday 01
Makar Sankranti & Poush Parvan 14th & 15th January, 2022 Friday & Saturday 02
Birthday of Netaji 23rd January, 2022 Sunday 00
University Foundation Day 24th January, 2022 Monday 01
Republic Day 26th January, 2022 Wednesday 01
Saraswati Puja 04t & 05th February, 2022 Friday & Saturday 02
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th February, 2022 Monday 01
Dath anniversary of Hari Sharma 16th February, 2022 Wednesday 01
Shivaratri 01st March, 2022 Tuesday 01
Dol Yatra, Holi & Sab-e-barat 18th & 19th March, 2022 Friday & Saturday 02
Basanti Puja 8th April, 2022 Friday 01
Annapuna Puja 9th April, 2022 Saturday 01
Ram Nabami 10th April, 2022 Sunday 00
]I;A?th’rlr:t:le ?ﬁ; ti];;icrlilhag;a;,Sankranti & 14th April, 2022 Thursday 01
Bangla Nababarsha & Good Friday 15tk April, 2022 Friday : 01
Easter Saturday 16th April, 2022 Saturday 01
May Day 1st May, 2022 Sunday 00
Id-Ul-Fitar 3rd & 4th May, 2022 Tuesday & Wednesday 02
Rabindra Jayanti 9th May, 2022 Monday 01
Buddha Purnima 16th May, 2022 Monday 01

Summer Recess

16t May, 2022 to 30t June,

2022

( Gobinda Prasad Barman, T.I.C. )

This is a Provisional Holiday List for the Academic Session 2021-2022.




